System
Compact
Optimized
Practical
Contents
Indications
Product Overview

Optional
10mm 12mm
Orthognathic Plates(Mini) « Ordering Information
19
LeForte System
Orthognathic Plates(Mini)  « Ordering Information
Mini Locking
Prebent L Plate,
Left, 110°
L
Mini Locking
Prebent L Plate,
Right, 110°
LCode Holes Thickness Color Length (L)
242.52LL04.B1
4 Holes 0.8 Purple
1
242.52LL04.B2 2
242.52LL04.B3 3
242.52LL04.B4 4
242.52LL04.B5 5
242.52LL04.B6 6
242.52LL04.B7 7
242.52LL04.B8 8
Prebent L Plate
[ Unit : mm]
Mini Non-Locking
Prebent Chin Plate
L
- 242.30CH04.B7 is an optional model.
  It is not included in a standard orthognathic module.
Prebent Chin Plate
Code Holes Thickness Color Length (L)
242.30CH04.B2
4 Holes 0.6 Green
2
242.30CH04.B3 3
242.30CH04.B4 4
242.30CH04.B5 5
242.30CH04.B6 6
242.30CH04.B7 7
242.30CH04.B8 8
[ Unit : mm]
Prebent L Plate
[ Unit : mm]
Code Holes Thickness Color Length (L)
242.52LR04.B1
4 Holes 0.8 Blue
1
242.52LR04.B2 2
242.52LR04.B3 3
242.52LR04.B4 4
242.52LR04.B5 5
242.52LR04.B6 6
242.52LR04.B7 7
242.52LR04.B8 8
242.30CP04.02
Mini, Compression Plate,
Regular, 4 Holes,
Thickness 1.0mm, Silver,

27
LeForte System
Ordering Information   »  Instruments
Drill Bits and Screwdriver Shafts
112-MC-201    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm Dental Latch, 8mm stop
112-MN-303    Long Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 22mm stop
112-MC-302    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MC-STOP    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MD-STOP    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MD-301    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 14mm stop
112-MC-202    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MN-306    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 6mm stop
122-MC-301    Long Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MD-201    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm Dental Latch,10mm stop
112-MD-302    Long Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 14mm stop
112-MN-301    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MN-302    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 22mm stop
MICRO
MID
MINI
MAXI
Drill Bits
Screwdriver Shafts
113-NF-101   Screwdriver Shaft(Micro/Mid)
113-MX-101   Screwdriver Shaft(Mini/Maxi)
113-MJ-103   Screwdriver Shaft(AH/BH IMF)
112-MN-STOP    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MU-302    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm, 22mm stop
112-MN-202    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MU-301    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm, 12mm stop
112-MN-201    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm Dental Latch, 8mm stop
112-MX-202    Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MX-201    Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm Dental Latch, 8mm stop
112-MX-302    Long Drill Bit(Maxi),Ø2.0mm J-Latch, 30mm stop
112-MX-301    Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm J-Latch, 24mm stop
28
LeForte System
112-MN-STOP    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
Instruments  « Ordering Information
Drill Bits and Screwdriver Shafts
J-Latch Drill Bits
J-Latch Stop Drill Bits
Straight Drill Bits
Dental Latch Drill Bits
Code L S0 S1 S2 D
112-MC-302 46.0 18.0 12.0 5.0 1.0
122-MC-301 71.4 28.0 12.0 5.0 1.0
112-MD-301 46.0 14.0 14.0 6.0 1.3
112-MD-302 71.4 14.0 14.0 6.0 1.3
112-MN-301 54.8 12.0 12.0 5.0 1.6
112-MN-302 60.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 1.6
112-MN-303 105.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 1.6
112-MN-306 50.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 1.6
112-MX-301 64.0 24.0 24.0 12.0 2.0
112-MX-302 105.0 30.0 30.0 12.0 2.0
Code L S0 S1 D
112-MC-STOP 50.0 4.0 3.0 1.0
112-MD-STOP 50.0 4.0 3.0 1.3
112-MN-STOP 50.0 4.0 3.0 1.6
Code L S0 S1 D
112-MU-301 54.8 12.0 5.0 1.6
112-MU-302 67.0 22.0 15.0 1.6
Code L S0 S1 D
112-MC-201 28.0 8.0 5.0 1.0
112-MC-202 32.0 12.0 5.0 1.0
112-MD-201 30.0 10.0 5.0 1.3
112-MN-201 28.0 8.0 5.0 1.6
112-MN-202 32.0 12.0 5.0 1.6
112-MX-201 28.0 8.0 5.0 2.0
112-MX-202 32.0 12.0 5.0 2.0
[ Unit : mm]
[ Unit : mm]
[ Unit : mm]
[ Unit : mm]

111-010
Screwdriver Handle
Ordering Information   »  Instruments
① 111-026-1-L   Cannula
② 111-026-2-L   Cannula Drill Guide(Mini/Maxi)
③ 111-026-3-L   Cannula Trocar
④ 111-026-4-L   Cheek Retractor
①
②
③
③